- Fantasy
Spovts

Game of Thrones Fantasy Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Tue Sep 24 1:59pm ET

PTS
Renewed BB3Little Lebowski urban achiev6.35
THE LOSERS 467.85
3LIZARD WIZARDS 460.20
KING 435.95
Droppin Plates 435.55
That Which is GridlronBorn May Never Die434.40
Trial by Fire 429.50
Rivershark 427.95
Let's Roll 410.75
House of Starks 397.75
The Stroud Goes Wild 381.45
Kilo 316.85

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-12.50
-20.15
-44.40
-44.80
-45.95
-50.85
-52.40
-69.60
-82.60
-98.90
-163.50

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Game of Thrones Fantasy Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Tue Sep 24 1:59pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



