

	PTS	BEHIND
Renewed BB3Little Lebowski urban achiev486.35		
THE LOSERS	467.85	-12.50
3LIZARD WIZARDS	460.20	-20.15
KING	435.95	-44.40
Droppin Plates	435.55	-44.80
That Which is GridIronBorn May Never D	ie434.40	-45.95
Trial by Fire	429.50	-50.85
Rivershark	427.95	-52.40
Let's Roll	410.75	-69.60
House of Starks	397.75	-82.60
The Stroud Goes Wild	381.45	-98.90
Kilo	316.85	-163.50

